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Award Ceremony and Royal Banquet
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SEATING
27 August 2025



CEREMONY & BANQUET 
in the Golden Hall



COFFEE
in the Prince’s Gallery



SEATING ARRANGEMENT 
by name A-Z

Name
Ceremony & Banquet Coffee

Table Chair Table Chair

H.M. King Carl XVI Gustaf of Sweden Table 10 30 Table 12 3

H.M. Queen Silvia of Sweden Table 10 10 Table 8 3

A
Abdallah, Yazan Table 7 8 Free Seat

Abdelsalam Eldeeb, Ahmed Hosny Table 14 5 Free Seat

Abu Alezz, Alma Table 16 2 Free Seat

Adam, Alex Table 13 10 Free Seat

Adel Sobhy, H.E. Ahmed Table 8 7 Table 8 1

Affolter, Loris Table 17 6 Free Seat

Aigner, Florian Table 1 1 Free Seat

Akhter, Zabeer Zarif Table 15 10 Free Seat

Alcott, Katie Table 12 10 Free Seat

Aldebekov, Adiskhan Table 16 3 Free Seat

Andersch, Ania Table 6 1 Free Seat

Andersch, Oskar Table 19 1 Free Seat

Andersson, Caroline Table 10 37 Table 11 2

Andersson, Inger Table 7 6 Free Seat

Andrzejewska, Katarina Table 1 2 Free Seat

Arheimer, Berit Table 10 23 Table 13 3

Ashour, *Mrs Ambassador Marwa Table 12 2 Table 13 1

Awad, Layan Table 18 10 Free Seat

B
Baidoun, Alia Table 15 9 Free Seat

Baidoun, Mia Table 17 5 Free Seat

Balalaa, Abdulla Table 4 3 Table 7 4

Benedetti, Diego Table 18 9 Free Seat

Bengtsson, Andreas Table 1 9 Free Seat



Name
Ceremony & Banquet Coffee

Table Chair Table Chair

Berg Cely, Carolina Table 3 10 Free Seat

Bergkvist, Jan Peter Table 10 18 Table 11 4

Björkland, Anna Table 10 21 Table 9 2

Blab, Ronald Table 2 6 Table 14 2

Blöschl, Agnes Table 2 9 Table 14 6

Blöschl, Elisabeth Table 10 29 Table 9 7

Blöschl, Günter Table 10 11 Table 12 1

Blöschl, Margit Table 2 7 Table 14 7

Blöschl, Maria Table 2 1 Table 14 1

Blöschl, Peter Table 2 10 Table 14 4

Blöschl, Roman Table 2 8 Table 14 8

Borgenstam, Annika Table 12 8 Free Seat

Bredelius, Harriet Table 6 3 Table 7 7

Brinck, Cecilia Table 10 33 Table 13 7

Brown, Jeanette Table 13 3 Free Seat

Burell, Olle Table 10 9 Table 12 7

Bäckdahl, Martin Table 7 5 Free Seat 

Bäckström, Åse Table 11 10 Free Seat 

C
Cassidy, Elaine Table 8 10 Free Seat 

Catran, Igor Table 12 7 Free Seat 

Cecenarro, Martina Table 15 1 Free Seat 

Chavarria Venegas, Yolanda Table 2 3 Table 14

Chen, Catherine Table 15 7 Free Seat 

Cho, Seungbeom Table 16 5 Free Seat 

Chumakov, Ihor Table 14 8 Free Seat 

Coloni, Francesca Table 11 4 Free Seat 



Name
Ceremony & Banquet Coffee

Table Chair Table Chair

D
Danler, Doris Table 10 8 Table 9 5

de Kerchove, Alexis Table 10 24 Table 8 5

Di Baldassarre, Giuliano Table 11 6 Free Seat 

E
Earley, Nicola Table 13 8 Free Seat 

Eckford, Darren Table 5 6 Free Seat 

El Houda Jenzeri, Nour Table 19 2 Free Seat 

El-Hussiny Elsayed Salam, Adam Ahmed Table 14 6 Free Seat 

Ellegren, Hans Table 10 15 Table 11 6

Enqvist, Monica Table 3 7 Free Seat 

Erikslund, Tove Table 5 7 Table 11 5

Ershammar, Andreas Table 8 1 Table 13 8

Estrella Suárez, Maximo Emiliano Table 16 9 Free Seat 

F
Faisal, Aiyaan Table 15 4 Free Seat 

Félix Díaz, Paola Table 11 2 Free Seat 

Flensborg, Christopher Table 9 2 Free Seat 

Fletcher, Mark Table 7 3 Free Seat 

Forssén, Ulf Table 6 8 Free Seat 

Fowler, Lara Table 3 8 Free Seat 

G
Gordon, Bruce Table 4 9 Free Seat 

Gorelick, Steven M Table 10 32 Table 10 8

Granit, Jakob Table 6 2 Free Seat 

Granqvist, Viktoria Table 6 6 Table 10 5



Name
Ceremony & Banquet Coffee

Table Chair Table Chair

H
Hadenius, Anna Table 6 7 Free Seat 

Halling Duffy, Susanne Table 9 1 Free Seat 

Hamilton, Anna Table 7 7 Table 8 7

Hamilton, Peter Table 7 10 Table 8 3

Haritz, Miriam Table 10 25 Table 9 1

Hedges, Sheryl Table 9 4 Free Seat 

Heino, Pekka Table 1 4 Free Seat 

Hepworth, Nicholas Table 8 2 Free Seat 

Hermansen, Olle Table 1 7 Free Seat 

Hådell, Svante Table 11 3 Free Seat 

I
Ingvarsson, Staffan Table 6 10 Free Seat

J
Jacobson, Annika Table 5 5 Free Seat 

Jakobsson, Martin Table 11 1 Free Seat 

James, Goodluck Table 19 5 Free Seat 

Jankovic Nisic, Bojana Table 8 6 Free Seat 

Jonsson, David Table 13 2 Free Seat 

K
Kalantari, Zahra Table 10 39 Free Seat 

Kiewiet, Sjoerd Table 19 7 Free Seat 

Knott, Stephanie Table 5 2 Table 7 5

Kogay, Elina Table 16 4 Free Seat 

Kokkofitis, Konstantinos Table 17 10 Free Seat 

Kothapalli, Divyasri Table 18 7 Free Seat 

Kristensen, Erik Table 1 3 Free Seat 

Krol, Durk Table 4 8 Free Seat 

Kuylenstierna, Johan L Table 5 1 Free Seat 



Name
Ceremony & Banquet Coffee

Table Chair Table Chair

L
Lane, Jon Table 4 2 Free Seat 

Larshans, Pär Table 5 8 Free Seat 

Leyland, John Table 3 1 Free Seat 

Lindhagen, Åsa Table 10 12 Table 12 5

Link, Sarah Table 1 5 Free Seat 

Lithell, Göran Table 5 3 Table 9 6

Lothian, Keith Table 12 9 Free Seat 

Lykke-Hartmann, Aline Table 18 1 Free Seat 

M
Mahira Malik, Sareen Table 9 6 Free Seat 

Majodina, Pemmy Castelina Pamela Table 10 35 Table 12 6

Mandela-Dlamini, HRH Princess Zenani Table 10 6 Table 12 2

Markovic, Annika Table 10 4 Table 8 6

Massaccesi, Alessandro Table 19 4 Free Seat

Mazur, Sara Table 6 4 Free Seat

Mbaziira, Rashid Table 9 3 Free Seat

Melo de Lima, Francisco Gabriel Table 15 2 Free Seat

Micheal, Marvel Table 19 6 Free Seat

Miskova, Tanja Table 9 10 Free Seat

Montanari, Alberto Table 10 38 Table 9 8

Motomura, Ayana Table 17 1 Free Seat 

Msomi, Elihle Table 18 2 Free Seat 

Muirhead, Hannah Table 3 5 Free Seat 

Mörth, Monika Table 10 1 Table 11 7

N
Newton-Lewis, Virginia Table 7 9 Free Seat 

Nielsen, John Rune Table 4 5 Free Seat 

Nilsdotter, Anna Table 10 40 Table 7 2

Nilsson, Måns Table 4 10 Free Seat 



Name
Ceremony & Banquet Coffee

Table Chair Table Chair

Nyberg, *Hanna Table 12 5 Free Seat 

Nyman, Björn Table 1 8 Free Seat 

Nzama, Snazo Table 18 3 Free Seat 

Nøhr Skibsted, Kim Table 10 3 Table 7 1

O
Odeh, Ahmad Table 18 4 Free Seat 

Oguz, Ömer Table 1 6 Free Seat 

Oki, Riko Table 10 20 Table 8 4

Oki, Rio Table 17 3 Free Seat 

Oki, Taiga Table 17 2 Free Seat 

Oki, Taikan Table 10 22 Table 8 8

Olivares Ramírez, Pablo Alejandro Table 18 5 Free Seat  

Omar, Sarraa Table 18 6 Free Seat  

Ovink, Henk Table 9 5 Free Seat  

Ozarski, Jill Table 4 7 Free Seat  

P
Pallan, Aaryan Table 14 2 Free Seat  

Palma Bustamante, Josefa Table 15 5 Free Seat  

Palomino, Arturo Table 16 1 Free Seat  

Panella, Thomas Table 10 5 Table 13 6

Pappila, Elis Table 2 4 Free Seat 

Parfitt, Lexi Table 3 2 Free Seat 

Paul, Chris Table 14 3 Free Seat 

Pazmino Canales, Viviana Table 15 3 Free Seat 

Penny, *Carly Table 12 3 Free Seat 

Perrin, Mark Table 3 4 Free Seat 

Post Björlin, Hidde Table 14 4 Free Seat 

Přibyl, Ondřej Table 15 6 Free Seat 



Name
Ceremony & Banquet Coffee

Table Chair Table Chair

R
Rahm, Martin Table 11 8 Free Seat 

Rautavaara, Antti Table 10 36 Table 10 6

Rayson, Annabelle Table 3 9 Table 14 3

Rebermark, Thomas Table 4 6 Free Seat 

Reintjes, Amb Joost Table 10 34 Table 10 4

Remnerud, Helena Table 11 7 Free Seat 

Rezvani, Amir Table 5 9 Free Seat 

Ridder, Martijn Table 19 9 Free Seat 

Rinaldo, Andrea Table 10 13 Table 10 2

Rodthong, Natapat Table 19 10 Free Seat 

Roux, Julienne Table 8 4 Free Seat 

Ruf, Niklas Table 14 7 Free Seat 

S 
Sammanwar, Tapish Table 16 7 Free Seat 

Scheibe Lorentzi, Anette Table 10 31 Table 10 1

Schreuder, Eva Table 9 8 Free Seat 

Serra, Li Table 6 9 Table 11 1

Sewilam, Hani Table 10 28 Table 13 2

Shaheen, Ghasaq Table 7 2 Free Seat 

Sichaleune, Alona Table 16 6 Free Seat 

Silk, Nicole Table 8 8 Free Seat 

Silva, Tito Table 9 9 Free Seat 

Singh, Rajendra Table 3 3 Free Seat 

Sittikriengkrai, Peratada Table 19 8 Free Seat 

Sivapalan, Banumathy Table 2 5 Free Seat 

Sivapalan, Murugesu Table 2 2 Free Seat 

Skingsley, Cecilia Table 10 14 Table 12 8

Smith, Mark William Table 8 5 Free Seat 

Snijders, Korien Table 5 10 Table 13 5

Songseng, Ananvan Table 16 10 Free Seat 



Name
Ceremony & Banquet Coffee

Table Chair Table Chair

Spiller, Jana Table 14 9 Free Seat 

Srivastav, Samanyu Table 14 10 Free Seat 

Stefani, Vasilis Table 18 8 Free Seat 

Sukkariyyah, Laila Table 10 19 Table 7 3

Svensson, Carl-Magnus Table 8 9 Table 7 6

Százvai, Dóra Table 14 1 Free Seat 

Söderberg, Maria Table 11 9 Table 10 7

Söderholm, Anna Table 10 2 Free Seat

T
Tengberg, Anna Table 4 1 Free Seat

Thompson, Lila Table 13 5 Free Seat

Thybell, Helena Table 10 16 Table 8 2

Tomari, Rinka Table 17 4 Free Seat 

Topçu, Defne Table 17 9 Free Seat 

Toussaint, Claudia Table 10 27 Table 12 4

V
Vajevska, Keta Table 16 8 Free Seat 

van Ginneken, Meike Table 10 17 Table 11 3

Vangsbo, Peter Table 8 3 Free Seat 

Varis, Olli Table 3 6 Free Seat 

Vesterlund, Anne Table 1 10 Free Seat 

Vestling, André Table 13 6 Free Seat 

W
Wendt, Kayla Table 13 1 Free Seat 

Wersäll, Anna Table 7 4 Table 9 3

Wersäll, Fredrik Table 10 7 Table 11 8

White, Maggie Table 4 4 Free Seat 

Wiklöf, Peter Table 5 4 Table 9 4



Name
Ceremony & Banquet Coffee

Table Chair Table Chair

Wikstrand, Greger Table 10 26 Table 13 4

Wolfe, Paul Table 9 7 Free Seat 

Wu, Max Peiyuan Table 17 7 Free Seat 

Y
Yamakoshi, Brooke Table 13 7 Free Seat 

Yamamoto, Hiroshi Table 12 1 Free Seat 

You, Xindi Table 17 8 Free Seat 

Young, Matthew Table 15 8 Free Seat 

Ö
Özkök, Kagan Mehmet Table 19 3 Free Seat 





Name Table Chair

Table 1
Florian Aigner Table 1 1

Katarina Andrzejewska Table 1 2

Erik Kristensen Table 1 3

Pekka Heino Table 1 4

Sarah Link Table 1 5

Ömer Oguz Table 1 6

Olle Hermansen Table 1 7

Björn Nyman Table 1 8

Andreas Bengtsson Table 1 9

Anne Vesterlund Table 1 10

Table 2
Maria Blöschl Table 2 1

Murugesu Sivapalan Table 2 2

Yolanda Chavarria Venegas Table 2 3

Elis Pappila Table 2 4

Banumathy Sivapalan Table 2 5

Ronald Blab Table 2 6

Margit Blöschl Table 2 7

Roman Blöschl Table 2 8

Agnes Blöschl Table 2 9

Peter Blöschl Table 2 10

Table 3
John Leyland Table 3 1

Lexi Parfitt Table 3 2

Rajendra Singh Table 3 3

Mark Perrin Table 3 4

Hannah Muirhead Table 3 5

SEATING ARRANGEMENT 
by table



Name Table Chair

Olli Varis Table 3 6

Monica Enqvist Table 3 7

Lara Fowler Table 3 8

Annabelle Rayson Table 3 9

Carolina Berg Cely Table 3 10

Table 4
Anna Tengberg Table 4 1

Jon Lane Table 4 2

Abdulla Balalaa Table 4 3

Maggie White Table 4 4

John Rune Nielsen Table 4 5

Thomas Rebermark Table 4 6

Jill Ozarski Table 4 7

Durk Krol Table 4 8

Bruce Gordon Table 4 9

Måns Nilsson Table 4 10

Table 5
Johan L Kuylenstierna Table 5 1

Stephanie Knott Table 5 2

Göran Lithell Table 5 3

Peter Wiklöf Table 5 4

Annika Jacobson Table 5 5

Darren Eckford Table 5 6

Tove Erikslund Table 5 7

Pär Larshans Table 5 8

Amir Rezvani Table 5 9

Korien Snijders Table 5 10



Name Table Chair

Table 6
Ania Andersch Table 6 1

Jakob Granit Table 6 2

Harriet Bredelius Table 6 3

Sara Mazur Table 6 4

Viktoria Granqvist Table 6 6

Anna Hadenius Table 6 7

Ulf Forssén Table 6 8

Li Serra Table 6 9

Staffan Ingvarsson Table 6 10

Table 7
Ghasaq Shaheen Table 7 2

Mark Fletcher Table 7 3

Anna Wersäll Table 7 4

Martin Bäckdahl Table 7 5

Inger Andersson Table 7 6

Anna Hamilton Table 7 7

Yazan Abdallah Table 7 8

Virginia Newton-Lewis Table 7 9

Peter Hamilton Table 7 10

Table 8
Andreas Ershammar Table 8 1

Nicholas Hepworth Table 8 2

Peter Vangsbo Table 8 3

Julienne Roux Table 8 4

Mark William Smith Table 8 5

Bojana Jankovic Nisic Table 8 6

H.E. Ahmed Adel Sobhy Table 8 7

Nicole Silk Table 8 8

Carl-Magnus Svensson Table 8 9

Elaine Cassidy Table 8 10



Name Table Chair

Table 9
Susanne Halling Duffy Table 9 1

Christopher Flensborg Table 9 2

Rashid Mbaziira Table 9 3

Sheryl Hedges Table 9 4

Henk Ovink Table 9 5

Sareen Mahira Malik Table 9 6

Paul Wolfe Table 9 7

Eva Schreuder Table 9 8

Tito Silva Table 9 9

Tanja Miskova Table 9 10

Table 10
Monika Mörth Table 10 1

Anna Söderholm Table 10 2

Kim Nøhr Skibsted Table 10 3

Annika Markovic Table 10 4

Thomas Panella Table 10 5

HRH Princess Zenani Mandela-Dlamini Table 10 6

Fredrik Wersäll Table 10 7

Doris Danler Table 10 8

Olle Burell Table 10 9

H.M.Q. Silvia Table 10 10

Günter Blöschl Table 10 11

Åsa Lindhagen Table 10 12

Andrea Rinaldo Table 10 13

Cecilia Skingsley Table 10 14

Hans Ellegren Table 10 15

Helena Thybell Table 10 16

Meike van Ginneken Table 10 17

Jan Peter Bergkvist Table 10 18

Laila Sukkariyyah Table 10 19

Riko Oki Table 10 20



Name Table Chair

Anna Björkland Table 10 21

Taikan Oki Table 10 22

Berit Arheimer Table 10 23

Alexis de Kerchove Table 10 24

Miriam Haritz Table 10 25

Greger Wikstrand Table 10 26

Claudia Toussaint Table 10 27

Hani Sewilam Table 10 28

Elisabeth Blöschl Table 10 29

H.M.K. Carl XVI Gustaf Table 10 30

Anette Scheibe Lorentzi Table 10 31

Steven M Gorelick Table 10 32

Cecilia Brinck Table 10 33

Amb Joost Reintjes Table 10 34

Pemmy Castelina Pamela Majodina Table 10 35

Antti Rautavaara Table 10 36

Caroline Andersson Table 10 37

Alberto Montanari Table 10 38

Zahra Kalantari Table 10 39

Anna Nilsdotter Table 10 40

Table 11
Martin Jakobsson Table 11 1

Paola Félix Díaz Table 11 2

Svante Hådell Table 11 3

Francesca Coloni Table 11 4

Giuliano Di Baldassarre Table 11 6

Helena Remnerud Table 11 7

Martin Rahm Table 11 8

Maria Söderberg Table 11 9

Åse Bäckström Table 11 10



Name Table Chair

Table 12
Hiroshi Yamamoto Table 12 1

*Mrs Ambassador Marwa Ashour Table 12 2

*Carly Penny Table 12 3

*Hanna Nyberg Table 12 5

*Igor Catran Table 12 7

Annika Borgenstam Table 12 8

Keith Lothian Table 12 9

Katie Alcott Table 12 10

Table 13
Kayla Wendt Table 13 1

David Jonsson Table 13 2

Jeanette Brown Table 13 3

Lila Thompson Table 13 5

André Vestling Table 13 6

Brooke Yamakoshi Table 13 7

Nicola Earley Table 13 8

Alex Adam Table 13 10

Table 14
Dóra Százvai Table 14 1

Aaryan Pallan Table 14 2

Chris Paul Table 14 3

Hidde Post Björlin Table 14 4

Ahmed Hosny Abdelsalam Eldeeb Table 14 5

Adam Ahmed El-Hussiny Elsayed Salam Table 14 6

Niklas Ruf Table 14 7

Ihor Chumakov Table 14 8

Jana Spiller Table 14 9

Samanyu Srivastav Table 14 10



Name Table Chair

Table 15
Martina Cecenarro Table 15 1

Francisco Gabriel Melo de Lima Table 15 2

Viviana Pazmino Canales Table 15 3

Aiyaan Faisal Table 15 4

Josefa Palma Bustamante Table 15 5

Ondřej Přibyl Table 15 6

Catherine Chen Table 15 7

Matthew Young Table 15 8

Alia Baidoun Table 15 9

Zabeer Zarif Akhter Table 15 10

Table 16
Arturo Palomino Table 16 1

Alma Abu Alezz Table 16 2

Adiskhan Aldebekov Table 16 3

Elina Kogay Table 16 4

Seungbeom Cho Table 16 5

Alona Sichaleune Table 16 6

Tapish Sammanwar Table 16 7

Keta Vajevska Table 16 8

Maximo Emiliano Estrella Suárez Table 16 9

Ananvan Songseng Table 16 10

Table 17
Ayana Motomura Table 17 1

Taiga Oki Table 17 2

Rio Oki Table 17 3

Rinka Tomari Table 17 4

Mia Baidoun Table 17 5



Name Table Chair

Loris Affolter Table 17 6

Max Peiyuan Wu Table 17 7

Xindi You Table 17 8

Defne Topçu Table 17 9

Konstantinos Kokkofitis Table 17 10

Table 18
Aline Lykke-Hartmann Table 18 1

Elihle Msomi Table 18 2

Snazo Nzama Table 18 3

Ahmad Odeh Table 18 4

Pablo Alejandro Olivares Ramírez Table 18 5

Sarraa Omar Table 18 6

Divyasri Kothapalli Table 18 7

Vasilis Stefani Table 18 8

Diego Benedetti Table 18 9

Layan Awad Table 18 10

Table 19
Oskar Andersch Table 19 1

Nour El Houda Jenzeri Table 19 2

Kagan Mehmet Özkök Table 19 3

Alessandro Massaccesi Table 19 4

Goodluck James Table 19 5

Marvel Micheal Table 19 6

Sjoerd Kiewiet Table 19 7

Peratada Sittikriengkrai Table 19 8

Martijn Ridder Table 19 9

Natapat Rodthong Table 19 10



STOCKHOLM WATER PRIZE
is awarded by  

the Stockholm Water Foundation  
in cooperation with  

the Royal Swedish Academy of Sciences

FOUNDERS
City of Stockholm  

Ålandsbanken • Bacardi 
Poul Due Jensen Foundation • Fujitsu  

Water Environment Federation (WEF) • Xylem 

The Founders of the Stockholm Water Prize  
are united in their commitment  

to a water wise world.

STRATEGIC SUPPORTERS
Grand Hôtel Stockholm  

IVL Swedish Environmental Research Institute


